2. Input.
	  2.1	 Control circuit voltage: 24, 120 & 230 VAC
	  2.2 	Tolerance:  ± 20% of nominal
	  2.3	 Frequency: 50 - 60 Hertz
ISSB SERIES
AC CURRENT SENSOR
  RELAY OUTPUT
SPECIFICATIONS

heavy duty
N.O. 30A 30A, 1hp 30A, 2hp
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
CONTROL CIRCUIT
trip point adjustment trip point setting
(Fixed adj. only)INPUT VOLTAGE output
ISSB 4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
A - Medium Power (SPDT, Isolated)
B - High Power (SPDT, Isolated)
C - Heavy Duty (SPST, Isolated)
E - Medium Power (SPDT, Non-Isolated)
F - High Power (SPDT, Non-Isolated)
G - Heavy Duty (SPST, Non-Isolated)
0 - Knob
1 - Fixed
Specify Trip Current
to Nearest 1 Ampere